
Level III Combo EV charging stations between Santa Rosa and Truckee
11/23/2017

total: 13 27
miles miles miles

brand city location from home from Tahoe Donner between I-80 exit no. exit name food other attractions quantity address
Evgo Fairfield Walmart 50 143 50 47 Waterman Blvd 2 2701 N Texas St Fairfield, CA 94533
Evgo Vacaville Outlets 57 136 7 55 Monte Vista Ave Olive Garden outlet mall 1 321 Nut Tree Rd Vacaville, CA 95687
Evgo Dixon Walmart 69 124 12 66 Milk Farm Rd Cattlemen's 2 235 E Dorset Dr Dixon, CA 95620
Evgo Davis Commons 77 116 8 72 Richards Blvd Hot Italian 1 500 1st St Davis, CA 95616
Evgo West Sacramento Walmart 88 105 11 83 Reed Ave Chipotle Ikea 2 755 Riverpoint Ct West Sacramento, CA 95605
Evgo Roseville Whole Foods 110 83 22 105A Atlantic St Whole Foods mall, Fry's Roseville (1.5 mi.) 3 1001 Galleria Blvd Roseville, CA 95678
Evgo Loomis Raleys 114 79 4 110 Horshoe Bar Rd 2 6119 Horseshoe Bar Rd Loomis, CA 95650
Evgo Auburn Save Mart 122 71 8 119C Elm Ave 2 386 Elm Ave Auburn, CA 95603
Evgo Colfax Public parking lot 139 54 17 135 CA 174 2 1 North Main Street Colfax, CA 95713
Evgo Dutch Flat 76 148 45 9 145 Dutch Flat 2 25 Canyon Creek Road, Dutch Flat, CA  95714
Evgo Emigrant Gap Nyack Shell 162 31 14 156 Nyack Rd 4 41965 Nyack Rd Emigrant Gap, CA 95715
Evgo Kingvale Shell 178 15 16 171 Kingvale 2 53102 Donner Pass Rd Soda Springs, CA 95728
Evgo Truckee Save Mart 191 n/a 13 185 CA 89 S Village Pizzeria 2 11399 Deerfield Dr Truckee, CA 96161


